State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
HOPE	Division Of Business 148 W. River S Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-30	treet)4-2615	
Foreign Business Corpora	ation		
Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee o	rs after the time prescribed by I		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2018	<u>.</u>		
1. Corporate ID No. 00167	/5145		
2. Name of Corporation <u>Iowa</u>	Mold Tooling Co., Inc.		
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street:500 HIGHCity or Town:GARNER	HWAY 18W State: 1	<u>A</u> Zip: <u>50438</u> Coun	try: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>641-923-3711</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>DE</u>			
	ARTICLE III		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code the the list of codes here. More inforr			tity. Download
<u>336112</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island	
MANUFACTURE AND SAL	<u>E OF MECHANICS TR</u> UC	KS AND HYDRAULIC EQ	UIPMENT
7. Names and Addresses of the			
All officers and directors mu	ist be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip	Code, Country
PRESIDENT	BRADLEY M. NELSON	524 COUNTY ROAD DODGE CENTER, MN 559	

R. SCOTT GRENNIER

2307 OREGON STREET

TREASURER

SECRETARY		INA		···· • •		
SEGRETART	IGNACIO A. CORTINA		2307 OREGON STREET OSHKOSH, WI 54902 USA			
VICE PRESIDENT	DAVID M. SAGEHORN		2307 OREGON STREET OSHKOSH, WI 54902 USA			
DIRECTOR	MARJORIE J. GRIFI	MARJORIE J. GRIFFING		2307 OREGON STREET		
DIRECTOR	R. SCOTT GRENN	OSHKOSH, WI 54902 USA			A	
DIRECTOR	K. SCOTT GRENN			2307 OREGON STREET SHKOSH, WI 54902 USA		
. Shares Authorized and Is	sued				T	
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Val	ue Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding Num of Shares	
CWP		\$	0.0100	1,000.00	0	
	ds of a receiver or trus	corporati	-	-		
This report must be exec corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 20 Day of Feb r individuals signing this is ignatory, under penalties of	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee. ruary, 2018 at 10:17: instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in	corporati stee, this 22 AM. 7 s the affir strument	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv	be executed on b ic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	ehalf of the ne individua of the eed or the	
. This report must be exec corporation is in the hand	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee. ruary, 2018 at 10:17: instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac	corporati stee, this 22 AM. 2 5 the affir strument ets stated	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t	be executed on b ic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	ehalf of the ne individua of the eed or the	
. This report must be exec corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 20 Day of Febr r individuals signing this is ignatory, under penalties of ct and deed of the corpora	ds of a receiver or truster or truster or trustee. ruary, 2018 at 10:17: instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac unce with R.I. Gen. La	corporati stee, this 22 AM. 1 5 the affir strument tots stated ws § 7-1.	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2.	be executed on b ic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	ehalf of the ne individua of the eed or the	
. This report must be exec corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 20 Day of Febr r individuals signing this is ignatory, under penalties of ct and deed of the corpora lectronic filing, in complia	ds of a receiver or truster or truster or trustee. ruary, 2018 at 10:17: instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac unce with R.I. Gen. La	corporati stee, this 22 AM. 1 5 the affir strument tots stated ws § 7-1.	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2.	be executed on b ic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	ehalf of the ne individua of the eed or the	
. This report must be exec corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 20 Day of Febr r individuals signing this is ignatory, under penalties of ct and deed of the corpora lectronic filing, in complia	ds of a receiver or truster or truster or trustee. ruary, 2018 at 10:17: instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac unce with R.I. Gen. La	corporati stee, this 22 AM. 1 5 the affir strument tots stated ws § 7-1.	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2.	be executed on b ic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	ehalf of the ne individua of the eed or the	